
Rule 4.34 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

{b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) 10,000 Men Limited 

We (b) 
Carolynn Jean Best 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

| 04244941 

Richard Frank Simms 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at (c) 27 March 2013 

Signed C aea— \\ Date 27 March 2013 

\ 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

\ 
For Official Use 

Liquidation Section 

02/04/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

WE 
Post Room 

# | 



Rule 4 34-CVL . Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 10,000 Men Limited T/A Horse Wear House 

on the 27 March 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Adam York 

Signed LLL 

Hare Dated March 2013 

Signature Zh. Date 27/03/2013 
lL 



10,000 Men Limited T/A Horse Wear House 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Motor Vehicle 

Book Debts 

Cash In Hand 

Stock In Trade 

Goodwill, Intellectual Property Rights & Trading Name 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature MM. 
ware 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

1,200 600 

317 118 

2,244 2,244 
18,900 5,800 

6,000 7,200 

15,962 

Date 27/03/2013 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees' Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees' Claims 

PAYE/NIC 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

Signature Lt, Date 27/03/2013 

a“ 

4,096 

18,962 

22,919 

3,589 

25,201 

(51,709) 

(36,842) 

(1) 

(36,843)



ELOz/Ed/L2 
aed 

a
7
/
 

> r4 
aunyeubts 

ASL 
6Ly 

‘Aeung 
2 

sjoo, 
ey! 

° 
99 2h13 

‘NOLONISSSHO 
‘Peow HoNGeOY ‘sdeIg YONGIOY 

| 
Penur] IN) 

areorayy 9 Sulues|g 
‘HSUVIN ASNINOH 

‘SuYspso}a/9} “YFLSNINOA 
‘Anvery WayINoS 

St 
ueuisenba Sous 

‘ 
19 

$80'3 
USE 

90d 
‘
G
Y
O
s
G
v
e
d
 

paywry 

0 
‘hasqina 

‘anuaay 
weg 

A
a
s
q
i
 

'SIIEW 
MAlA 

Wed 
{EUOEUIa}UY 

SIayeUYyo]eYy 

° 
08 0013 

6NN 
‘aAysuo}dweyyON 

‘N3CMONYVH 
m
u
n
 

pou) 
‘peoy AingBuzg 

gf ‘6uipiing pkor 
pieiag ayy 

6L P08'7S3 
